
Monthly
Payroll Schedule

2022 - 2023

MONTH
PAY

DATE
PAY PERIOD RANGE FOR

Extra Duty, Overtime and Leave

LAST
AMIGO
IMPORT

APPROVE
BY DATE

2022
August 8/31/2022 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022 8/1/2022 8/3/2022

September 9/30/2022 8/1/2022 - 8/31/2022 9/1/2022 9/2/2022

October 10/31/2022 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022 10/1/2022 10/4/2022

November 11/30/2022 10/1/2022 - 10/31/2022 11/1/2022 11/3/2022

December

2023

12/29/2022 11/1/2022 - 11/30/2022 12/1/2022 12/2/2022

January 1/31/2023 12/1/2022 - 12/31/2022 1/1/2023 1/3/2023

February 2/28/2023 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023 2/1/2023 2/3/2023

March 3/31/2023 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023 3/1/2023 3/3/2023

April 4/28/2023 3/1/2023 - 3/31/2023 4/1/2023 4/4/2023

May

June

5/31/2023

6/30/2023

4/1/2023 -

5/1/2023 -

4/30/2023

5/31/2023

5/1/2023

6/1/2023

5/3/2023

6/5/2023


